IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
2T-1
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE

8X
15
0
 P
IP
E-
23
8X
17
4
 H
D
26
22
6
PV-SLPP12U-B L.I.F.E. Mount™ 4 Sector Platform, 12' Face, 14"-60" Pole 2511 1 1 - - - - - 4
PV-SLPP12U-HR-B L.I.F.E. Mount™ 4 Sector Platform, Horizontal Support Rail, 12' Face, 14"-60" Pole 3188 1 1 - 1 - 4 - 4
PV-SLPP12U-HR-12-96 L.I.F.E. Mount™ 4 Sector Platform, Horizontal Support Rail, 12' Face, 14"-60" Pole, (12) Antenna Pipe 3539 1 1 - 1 12 4 - 4
PV-SLPP12U-HR-16-96 L.I.F.E. Mount™ 4 Sector Platform, Horizontal Support Rail, 12' Face, 14"-60" Pole, (16) Antenna Pipe 3656 1 1 - 1 16 4 - 4
PV-SLPP14U-B L.I.F.E. Mount™ 4 Sector Platform, 14' Face, 14"-60" Pole 2863 1 - 1 - - - - 4
PV-SLPP14U-HR-B L.I.F.E. Mount™ 4 Sector Platform, Horizontal Support Rail, 14' Face, 14"-60" Pole 3217 1 - 1 1 - - 4 4
PV-SLPP14U-HR-12-96 L.I.F.E. Mount™ 4 Sector Platform, Horizontal Support Rail, 14' Face, 14"-60" Pole, (12) Antenna Pipe 3569 1 - 1 1 12 - 4 4
02_Square
PV-SLPP_Square
Monopole Platform
1 OF 4